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Host Id Address Display NameHostgroup

Group: gmx

43 gmx-pop213.165.64.22gmx

44 gmx-smtp87.106.51.95gmx

45 gmx-www209.85.135.147gmx

3Host Count:

Group: google

47 google-smtp87.106.51.95google

48 google-www209.85.135.147google

2Host Count:

Group: Mail Servers

43 gmx-pop213.165.64.22Mail Servers

44 gmx-smtp87.106.51.95Mail Servers

45 gmx-www209.85.135.147Mail Servers

47 google-smtp87.106.51.95Mail Servers

48 google-www209.85.135.147Mail Servers

49 web_de-pop217.72.192.134Mail Servers

50 web_de-smtp87.106.51.95Mail Servers

51 web_de-www209.85.135.147Mail Servers

53 yahoo-smtp87.106.51.95Mail Servers

54 yahoo-www209.85.135.147Mail Servers

10Host Count:
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Host Id Address Display NameHostgroup

Group: web_de

49 web_de-pop217.72.192.134web_de

50 web_de-smtp87.106.51.95web_de

51 web_de-www209.85.135.147web_de

3Host Count:

Group: Web Servers

45 gmx-www209.85.135.147Web Servers

48 google-www209.85.135.147Web Servers

51 web_de-www209.85.135.147Web Servers

54 yahoo-www209.85.135.147Web Servers

74 monitor127.0.0.1Web Servers

5Host Count:

Group: yahoo

53 yahoo-smtp87.106.51.95yahoo

54 yahoo-www209.85.135.147yahoo

2Host Count:

Group: monitors

74 monitor127.0.0.1monitors

1Host Count:
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Host Id Address Display NameHostgroup

Group: Firma1

88 f1-db110.10.100.31Firma1

89 f1-switch10.10.100.10Firma1

90 f1-db210.10.100.32Firma1

91 f1-fw10.10.100.2Firma1

92 f1-http10.10.100.20Firma1

93 f1-mail110.10.100.41Firma1

94 f1-mail210.10.100.42Firma1

95 f1-nagios10.10.100.100Firma1

96 f1-router10.10.100.1Firma1

97 f1-tt110.10.100.50Firma1

10Host Count:

Group: Firma2

123 f2-fw-110.10.200.210Firma2

124 f2-router-110.10.200.250Firma2

128 f2-proxy10.10.200.220Firma2

130 f2-app-110.10.200.2Firma2

131 f2-dbserver-110.10.200.4Firma2

132 f2-file-110.10.200.6Firma2

133 f2-mail-110.10.200.3Firma2

134 f2-printserver-110.10.200.8Firma2

135 f2-switch-110.10.200.230Firma2

9Host Count:

Group: nbp_demo
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Host Id Address Display NameHostgroup

290 nbp_appserver110.10.110.10nbp_demo

291 nbp_appserver210.10.110.11nbp_demo

292 nbp_db10.10.110.19nbp_demo

293 nbp_dns110.10.110.12nbp_demo

294 nbp_dns210.10.110.13nbp_demo

295 nbp_dns310.10.110.14nbp_demo

296 nbp_erp10.10.110.17nbp_demo

297 nbp_internetconnection10.10.110.18nbp_demo

298 nbp_loadbalancer110.10.110.15nbp_demo

299 nbp_loadbalancer210.10.110.16nbp_demo

300 nbp_webserver110.10.110.20nbp_demo

301 nbp_webserver210.10.110.21nbp_demo

12Host Count:

Group: nbp_demo-misc

417 nbp_intranet_webserver10.10.110.25nbp_demo-misc

418 nbp_intranetportalserver10.10.110.26nbp_demo-misc

438 nbp_groupwareserver10.10.110.22nbp_demo-misc

439 nbp_mailgateway110.10.110.23nbp_demo-misc

440 nbp_mailgateway210.10.110.24nbp_demo-misc

473 nbp_dummyhost10.10.110.27nbp_demo-misc

6Host Count:

Group: nbp_firma

290 nbp_appserver110.10.110.10nbp_firma

291 nbp_appserver210.10.110.11nbp_firma

292 nbp_db10.10.110.19nbp_firma
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Host Id Address Display NameHostgroup

293 nbp_dns110.10.110.12nbp_firma

294 nbp_dns210.10.110.13nbp_firma

295 nbp_dns310.10.110.14nbp_firma

296 nbp_erp10.10.110.17nbp_firma

297 nbp_internetconnection10.10.110.18nbp_firma

298 nbp_loadbalancer110.10.110.15nbp_firma

299 nbp_loadbalancer210.10.110.16nbp_firma

300 nbp_webserver110.10.110.20nbp_firma

301 nbp_webserver210.10.110.21nbp_firma

417 nbp_intranet_webserver10.10.110.25nbp_firma

418 nbp_intranetportalserver10.10.110.26nbp_firma

438 nbp_groupwareserver10.10.110.22nbp_firma

439 nbp_mailgateway110.10.110.23nbp_firma

440 nbp_mailgateway210.10.110.24nbp_firma

473 nbp_dummyhost10.10.110.27nbp_firma

18Host Count:

Group: FSC

509 fsc-win200310.10.0.83FSC

515 fsc-sles10.10.0.82FSC

559 fsc-rhel10.10.0.81FSC

3Host Count:

Group: fsc-linux

515 fsc-sles10.10.0.82fsc-linux

559 fsc-rhel10.10.0.81fsc-linux
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Host Id Address Display NameHostgroup

2Host Count:

Group: fsc-windows

509 fsc-win200310.10.0.83fsc-windows

1Host Count:

Group: Demo Monitoring-Hardware

569 akcp-sp210.0.40.10Demo Monitoring-Hardware

570 messpc10.0.40.11Demo Monitoring-Hardware

571 sensatronics-e410.0.40.12Demo Monitoring-Hardware

572 sensatronics-senturion10.0.40.13Demo Monitoring-Hardware

4Host Count:

Group: Knuerr Monitoring-
Hardware

594 knuerr-diview192.168.0.30Knuerr Monitoring-Hardware

595 knuerr-pdu192.168.0.252Knuerr Monitoring-Hardware

596 knuerr-rmsII192.168.0.240Knuerr Monitoring-Hardware

3Host Count:
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